Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Pope - (758518) - Watford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.32
1:09.61
1:09.90
1:10.56
1:10.64
1:12.47
1:12.68
1:14.44
1:19.22
1:19.37
1:20.42
1:20.64
1:21.24
1:22.48
1:24.70
1:25.46
1:29.38
1:29.51
1:37.83
1:40.64
1:45.29
1:46.80
1:46.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
354
350
340
339
314
311
290
240
239
230
228
223
213
196
191
167
166
127
117
102
98
97

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

16/11/19
09/12/18
19/01/20
15/09/19
17/11/18
01/11/20
19/09/18
2511117
26/06/16
19/11/16
26/01/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
2111115
28/06/15
04/10/15
01/02/15
17/01/15
18/06/14
18/01/14
30/06/13
28/09/13
19/10/13

Date

Meet

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford Club Championships 2019

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
Watford Swimming Club

Watford Club Championships 2018

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Garston
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford
Garston
Northwood College
Garston
Garston
Watford
Garston
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Hendon
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3

0
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3

Club Swam Under Level
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1:12.47
1:09.90
1:09.32
1:10.56
1:09.61
1:10.64
1:12.68
1:14.44
1:19.37
1:20.64
1:21.24
1:19.22
1:20.42
1:22.48
1:25.46
1:24.70
1:29.38
1:29.51
1:37.83
1:40.64
1:46.93
1:46.80
1:45.29

Copyright 2024

314
350
359
340
354
339
311
290
239
228
223
240
230

191
196
167
166
127
117
97
98
102

01/11/20
19/01/20
16/11/19
15/09/19
09/12/18
17/11/18
19/09/18
25/11117
19/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
26/01/16
21/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
01/02/15
17/01/15
18/06/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13

Watford Swimming Club

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

Watford Club Championships 2019

Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
Watford Club Championships 2018

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Northwood College
Borehamwood
Garston

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Garston

Garston

Garston

Garston
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Hendon

Watford

Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

Watford

Watford SC

Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
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